
BLE - G - BALLJAR2

mounting dimensions

Order Example:   BLE  -  G  -  BALLJAR2

 18” 

  4.7” 

 3.6” 

 11” 

 SIDE VIEW

westerfeld 2-light ball jar SCONCE
SPS-0227 REV B

JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:

SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION & FINISH

WALL BACKING PLATE
Solid Cast Aluminum Metal Backing Plate

AGED ALUMINUM FINISH

mounting arm
1/2” Nominal (.84” Actual) Sch 40, 6063 Aluminum Mounting Arm

CERTIFICATIONs, LISTINGs & WARRANTY

Made in the USA
Manufactured and Hand-Crafted in Our 60,000 Square Foot Facility 
Located in Titusville, FL

csa LISTED FOR Dry LOCATIONS

LIMITED WARRANTY
For Additional Information on Our Limited Warranty, Please See 
Our Terms & Conditions

Light source

incandescent
(2) Medium Base E26 Sockets, 120 VAC, 60W Max
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